
Certificate Course Fees and Charges 2020 

The student tuition fee as published is subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.  Student services and amenities fees include items such as 

computer use, technology aids, photocopying etc are included in fees. No upfront fees are accepted prior to commencement of course. 

Eligible for Government Funding 
Program 
Name 

Course 
Code 

Course Name Concession Tuition Fee Amenities Fee Total Concession Fee 
To Participant 

Non Concession Fee 
Tuition Fee 

Amenities Fee Total Non Concession Fee 
For Participants. 

Life Skills 22301VIC Certificate 1 in 
Transition 
Education 

$50 $40 $90 $250 $40 $290 

Literacy 
Numeracy 

22471VIC Course in Initial 
General Education 
for Adults 

$50 $40 $90 $250 $40 $290 

Literacy 
Numeracy 

22476VIC Certificate I in 
General Education 
for Adults 
(Introductory) 

$50 $40 $90 $250 $40 $290 

Literacy 
Numeracy 

22472VIC Certificate I in 
General Education 
for Adults 

$50 $40 $90 $250 $40 $290 

Literacy 
Numeracy 

22473VIC Certificate II in 
General Education 
for Adults 

$50 $40 $90 $250 $40 $290 

English as 
a Second 
Language 

10725NAT Course in 
Preliminary Spoken 
& Written English 

$50 $40 $90 $250 $40 $290 

English as 
a Second 
Language  

10727NAT Certificate I in 
Spoken & Written 
English 

$50 $40 $90 $250 $40 $290 

English as 
a Second 
Language 

10728NAT Certificate II in 
Spoken & Written 
English 

$50 $40 $90 $250 $40 $290 

 


